
                                 Somerset Middle School Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somseret, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4626  Bryce McDonald                 8  Osceola                        11:30.4  5:46 
      2    2 4683  Kaleb Mroz                     8  Somerset                       12:11.9  6:06 
      3    3 4731  Dane Gottfredsen               8  St. Croix Central              12:32.7  6:17 
      4    4 4740  Carter Paulsen                 8  St. Croix Central              12:33.8  6:17 
      5    5 4595  Ethan Perez Mora               8  New Richmond                   12:34.8  6:18 
      6    6 4589  Jack Franz                     8  New Richmond                   12:54.4  6:28 
      7    7 4593  Eric Page                      8  New Richmond                   12:59.8  6:30 
      8    8 4681  Nicholas Linka                 8  Somerset                       13:07.6  6:34 
      9    9 4623  Keagan Berg                    8  Osceola                        13:07.6  6:34 
     10   10 4629  Landon Peterson                8  Osceola                        13:09.4  6:35 
     11   11 4599  Hunter Tuinstra                7  New Richmond                   13:17.2  6:39 
     12   12 4560  Brennor Levers                 6  Ellsworth                      13:21.5  6:41 
     13   13 4743  Beckett Rasmussen              8  St. Croix Central              13:27.1  6:44 
     14   14 4679  Tavin Gubricky                 8  Somerset                       13:28.6  6:45 
     15   15 4559  Oskar LaFave                   7  Ellsworth                      13:30.1  6:46 
     16   16 4742  Henry Pommier                  7  St. Croix Central              13:33.6  6:47 
     17   17 4624  Mason LaVigne                  6  Osceola                        13:34.4  6:48 
     18   18 4588  Brody Ellevold                 7  New Richmond                   13:38.2  6:50 
     19   19 4591  Gino Montanari                 8  New Richmond                   13:38.4  6:50 
     20   20 4590  Oliver Gess                    7  New Richmond                   13:54.1  6:58 
     21   21 4708  Carter Connors                 6  Spring Valley                  13:56.7  6:59 
     22   22 4564  Zakary Zierl                   6  Ellsworth                      14:11.5  7:06 
     23   23 4625  Colin Marincel                 8  Osceola                        14:20.7  7:11 
     24   24 4501  Caden Findlay                  8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           14:23.1  7:12 
     25   25 4714  Drake Norman                   8  Spring Valley                  14:24.6  7:13 
     26   26 4649  Connor Anderson                8  Prescott                       14:24.8  7:13 
     27   27 4541  Riley Naughton                 8  Boyceville                     14:25.1  7:13 
     28   28 4748  Wyatt Schreiber                6  St. Croix Central              14:32.2  7:17 
     29      4587  Mason Dahlman                 Fr  New Richmond                   14:35.0  7:18 
     30   29 4678  Jackson Foucault               6  Somerset                       14:35.1  7:18 
     31   30 4662  Jordan Timmins                 8  Prescott                       14:40.0  7:20 
     32   31 4507  Chase Margelofsky              6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           14:43.7  7:22 
     33   32 4710  Bryson Hoolihan                7  Spring Valley                  14:48.9  7:25 
     34   33 4730  Noah Foley                     8  St. Croix Central              14:51.0  7:26 
     35   34 4622  Blake Beenken                  7  Osceola                        14:51.8  7:26 
     36   35 4728  Sawyer Anderson                7  St. Croix Central              14:52.1  7:27 
     37   36 4651  Noah Craft                     7  Prescott                       14:53.9  7:27 
     38   37 4540  Noah Monfort                   6  Boyceville                     14:56.2  7:29 
     39   38 4511  Cameron Wood                   8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           14:57.9  7:29 
     40      4746  Reid Sabelko                   8  St. Croix Central              15:00.6  7:31 
     41   39 4659  Isaac London                   8  Prescott                       15:03.0  7:32 
     42   40 4709  Logan Haglund                  8  Spring Valley                  15:03.5  7:32 
     43      4579  Owen Quail                     7  Elmwood-Plum City              15:06.2  7:34 
     44   41 4656  Maddox Hoerl                   7  Prescott                       15:09.4  7:35 
     45      4598  Keegan Thomsen                 8  New Richmond                   15:11.8  7:36 
     46   42 4633  Kellen Ward                    6  Osceola                        15:13.6  7:37 
     47   43 4539  Logan Monfort                  6  Boyceville                     15:14.0  7:37 
     48      4594  Max Parker                     7  New Richmond                   15:14.4  7:38 
     49   44 4706  Dexter Arco                    6  Spring Valley                  15:17.3  7:39 
     50   45 4660  Evan Manka                     6  Prescott                       15:20.6  7:41 
     51   46 4684  Everett Svejcar                8  Somerset                       15:20.7  7:41 
     52   47 4664  Cameron Wright                 7  Prescott                       15:23.8  7:42 
     53      4733  Hayden Heinbuch                6  St. Croix Central              15:24.5  7:43 
     54   48 4535  Tegan Lydon                    8  Boyceville                     15:28.5  7:45 
     55   49 4532  Treylyn Heinz                  6  Boyceville                     15:31.6  7:46 
     56      4739  Quinn Meredith                 6  St. Croix Central              15:35.8  7:48 
     57   50 4506  Owen Lynum                     8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           15:38.2  7:50 
     58      4592  Caleb Naylor                   7  New Richmond                   15:38.3  7:50 
     59   51 4504  Mason Larson                   7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           15:41.2  7:51 
     60   52 4556  Weston Bench                   6  Ellsworth                      15:53.1  7:57 
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     61      4741  Flynn Peissig                  6  St. Croix Central              15:58.2  8:00 
     62   53 4715  Stetson Peavey                 6  Spring Valley                  15:59.1  8:00 
     63   54 4707  Rocky Clements                 7  Spring Valley                  16:02.9  8:02 
     64      4711  Eli Hoon                       6  Spring Valley                  16:03.7  8:02 
     65   55 4558  Evan Ladwig                    7  Ellsworth                      16:04.9  8:03 
     66   56 4509  Eli Schommer                   8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:18.5  8:10 
     67   57 4529  Noah Bohn                      6  Boyceville                     16:25.5  8:13 
     68   58 4505  Ryerson Lindquist              7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:32.6  8:17 
     69      4650  Jonah Budworth                 6  Prescott                       16:39.9  8:20 
     70      4712  Islamuden Kaker                6  Spring Valley                  16:40.1  8:21 
     71      4578  Easton Hardy                   7  Elmwood-Plum City              16:41.1  8:21 
     72   59 4537  Brady Maska                   Fr  Boyceville                     16:45.1  8:23 
     73      4627  Isaac Meyer                    8  Osceola                        16:46.8  8:24 
     74      4750  Evan Soltis                    7  St. Croix Central              16:47.9  8:24 
     75      4510  Myles Shimanski                8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:48.1  8:25 
     76      4749  William Sikorski               6  St. Croix Central              16:50.4  8:26 
     77   60 4686  Evan Woosley                   7  Somerset                       16:51.3  8:26 
     78      4534  Easton Lange                   7  Boyceville                     16:55.9  8:28 
     79      4543  James Webb                     7  Boyceville                     17:03.8  8:32 
     80   61 4680  Justin Hall                    6  Somerset                       17:08.1  8:35 
     81      4652  Evan Currier                   7  Prescott                       17:08.2  8:35 
     82      4677  Ivan Erickson                  6  Somerset                       17:10.5  8:36 
     83      4538  Harry McGee                    6  Boyceville                     17:12.7  8:37 
     84      4657  River Howze                    7  Prescott                       17:14.3  8:38 
     85      4685  Jacob Whitlock                 8  Somerset                       17:29.0  8:45 
     86      4533  Asher Hovind                   7  Boyceville                     17:35.2  8:48 
     87      4751  Jacob Zehm                     8  St. Croix Central              17:38.2  8:50 
     88      4512  Monte Zinda                    6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           17:56.6  8:59 
     89      4530  Tristan Engeman                7  Boyceville                     18:01.1  9:01 
     90      4653  Arlo Deutsch                   8  Prescott                       18:16.0  9:08 
     91      4634  Brody Williams                 8  Osceola                        18:16.3  9:09 
     92      4502  Aiden Foulk                    6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           18:20.2  9:11 
     93      4727  Guy Adamski                    6  St. Croix Central              18:34.1  9:17 
     94      4531  Aiden Feeney                   6  Boyceville                     18:36.5  9:19 
     95      4663  Emmett Weise                   7  Prescott                       18:52.3  9:27 
     96      4732  Isaac Hebard                   5  St. Croix Central              19:11.0  9:36 
     97      4544  Sawyer Wirth                   6  Boyceville                     19:18.3  9:40 
     98      4632  Jackson Stai                   6  Osceola                        19:24.0  9:42 
     99      4630  Oliver Pratt                   7  Osceola                        19:24.1  9:43 
    100      4747  Garrett Schneider              6  St. Croix Central              19:39.8  9:50 
    101      4631  Simon Rice                     7  Osceola                        19:59.3 10:00 
    102      4658  Cheruse Keegan                 8  Prescott                       20:09.1 10:05 
    103   62 4561  Luke Lundstrom                 7  Ellsworth                      20:21.8 10:11 
    104      4745  Myles Ruud                     8  St. Croix Central              20:23.8 10:12 
    105      4655  Joseph Graziani                7  Prescott                       20:38.9 10:20 
    106      4734  Aiden Kirschenmann             8  St. Croix Central              20:54.0 10:27 
    107      4661  Sullivan Murphy                7  Prescott                       20:59.9 10:30 
    108      4628  Sam Parent                     7  Osceola                        21:09.0 10:35 
    109      4735  Jonah Kostrzak                 7  St. Croix Central              21:10.1 10:36 
    110      4729  Danny Been                     6  St. Croix Central              21:12.1 10:37 
    111      4597  Thomas Swanson                 8  New Richmond                   21:17.2 10:39 
    112   63 4557  Cooper Jarocki                 8  Ellsworth                      21:22.8 10:42 
    113      4563  Zachary Smith                  6  Ellsworth                      21:31.8 10:46 
    114      4503  Elliot Fritz                   7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           22:13.9 11:07 
    115      4562  Miles Peterson                 8  Ellsworth                      22:44.6 11:23 
    116      4737  Heath Leavens                  6  St. Croix Central              36:52.8 18:27 
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       1.    47  New Richmond                               (13:04.9  65:24.4 1:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ethan Perez Mora           8 12:34.8
       2      6  Jack Franz                 8 12:54.4
       3      7  Eric Page                  8 12:59.8
       4     11  Hunter Tuinstra            7 13:17.2
       5     18  Brody Ellevold             7 13:38.2
       6   ( 19) Gino Montanari             8 13:38.4
       7   ( 20) Oliver Gess                7 13:54.1

       2.    60  Osceola                                    (13:08.5  65:42.5 2:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Bryce McDonald             8 11:30.4
       2      9  Keagan Berg                8 13:07.6
       3     10  Landon Peterson            8 13:09.4
       4     17  Mason LaVigne              6 13:34.4
       5     23  Colin Marincel             8 14:20.7
       6   ( 34) Blake Beenken              7 14:51.8
       7   ( 42) Kellen Ward                6 15:13.6

       3.    64  St. Croix Central                          (13:19.9  66:39.4 1:59.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Dane Gottfredsen           8 12:32.7
       2      4  Carter Paulsen             8 12:33.8
       3     13  Beckett Rasmussen          8 13:27.1
       4     16  Henry Pommier              7 13:33.6
       5     28  Wyatt Schreiber            6 14:32.2
       6   ( 33) Noah Foley                 8 14:51.0
       7   ( 35) Sawyer Anderson            7 14:52.1

       4.    99  Somerset                                   (13:44.8  68:43.9 3:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kaleb Mroz                 8 12:11.9
       2      8  Nicholas Linka             8 13:07.6
       3     14  Tavin Gubricky             8 13:28.6
       4     29  Jackson Foucault           6 14:35.1
       5     46  Everett Svejcar            8 15:20.7
       6   ( 60) Evan Woosley               7 16:51.3
       7   ( 61) Justin Hall                6 17:08.1

       5.   156  Ellsworth                                  (14:36.3  73:01.1 2:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Brennor Levers             6 13:21.5
       2     15  Oskar LaFave               7 13:30.1
       3     22  Zakary Zierl               6 14:11.5
       4     52  Weston Bench               6 15:53.1
       5     55  Evan Ladwig                7 16:04.9
       6   ( 62) Luke Lundstrom             7 20:21.8
       7   ( 63) Cooper Jarocki             8 21:22.8

       6.   162  Spring Valley                              (14:42.2  73:31.0 1:20.6)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Carter Connors             6 13:56.7
       2     25  Drake Norman               8 14:24.6
       3     32  Bryson Hoolihan            7 14:48.9
       4     40  Logan Haglund              8 15:03.5
       5     44  Dexter Arco                6 15:17.3
       6   ( 53) Stetson Peavey             6 15:59.1
       7   ( 54) Rocky Clements             7 16:02.9
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       7.   172  Prescott                                   (14:50.3  74:11.1 0:44.6)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Connor Anderson            8 14:24.8
       2     30  Jordan Timmins             8 14:40.0
       3     36  Noah Craft                 7 14:53.9
       4     39  Isaac London               8 15:03.0
       5     41  Maddox Hoerl               7 15:09.4
       6   ( 45) Evan Manka                 6 15:20.6
       7   ( 47) Cameron Wright             7 15:23.8

       8.   194  Baldwin-Woodville MS                       (15:04.9  75:24.1 1:18.1)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Caden Findlay              8 14:23.1
       2     31  Chase Margelofsky          6 14:43.7
       3     38  Cameron Wood               8 14:57.9
       4     50  Owen Lynum                 8 15:38.2
       5     51  Mason Larson               7 15:41.2
       6   ( 56) Eli Schommer               8 16:18.5
       7   ( 58) Ryerson Lindquist          7 16:32.6

       9.   204  Boyceville                                 (15:07.1  75:35.4 1:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Riley Naughton             8 14:25.1
       2     37  Noah Monfort               6 14:56.2
       3     43  Logan Monfort              6 15:14.0
       4     48  Tegan Lydon                8 15:28.5
       5     49  Treylyn Heinz              6 15:31.6
       6   ( 57) Noah Bohn                  6 16:25.5
       7   ( 59) Brady Maska               Fr 16:45.1


